Lowell strives to provide accurate information while reserving the right to change specifications and/or improve manufacturing methods without prior notification.
©2025 Lowell Manufacturing Co., 100 Integram Dr., Pacific MO 63069, USA / tel. 800.325.9660 / tel. 636-257-3400 / www.lowellmfg.com
Spec 2454
LGR / LSGR Series   |  Rev. 11-25-2025  |  pg. 1/11
FEATURES
�MATERIAL: Fully-welded USA- certified steel 16-gauge frame with seamless side frame
construction and 14-gauge bottom reinforced at load-bearing junctions for robust support,
strength equivalent to 11-ga. steel. Beveled edge corners front and rear.

ep
t 1
0-
32
 s
cr
ew
s
Obrounds position
will vary depending on
overall rail height
TOP
VIEW
Model No. “A” = RU
RRD-7 7 U
RRD-10 10 U
RRD-12 12 U
RRD-14 14 U
RRD-16 16 U
RRD-18 18 U
RRD-21 21 U
RRD-24 24 U
RRD-35 35 U
RRD-40 40 U
RRD-44 44 U
RRD Series Summary
RRD Series
Rack Rails
SERIES SPECIFIC ACCESSORIES — ADDITIONAL RACK RAILS